ST EDWARD EPIPHANY SCHOOL
ScHooOL BOARD MEMBERS

Emily Elliott, Principal

Brad Elliott (spouse)

St. Edward-Epiphany School
10701 W. Huguenot Rd.
Richmond, VA 23235
272-2881 (W)
eelliott@seeschool.com

Justin Andrew, Assistant Principal
Leslie Andrew (spouse)

St. Edward-Epiphany School
10701 W. Huguenot Rd.
Richmond, VA 23235

272-2881 (W)
jandrew@seeschool.com

Amy Ripley-Baker, Chair
Michael Baker (spouse)
13370 Kingsmill Road
Midlothian, VA 23113
378-3523
amy.ripley@gmail.com

Virginia Marchetti, Governance Chairperson
Joseph Marchetti (spouse)

13501 W. Salisbury Rd.

Midlothian, VA 23113

378-2074; 399-1637 (C)

vamarch@aol.com

Steve Eliasek, HSA President
Joan Eliasek (spouse)

900 Manakin Road
Midlothian, VA 23113
378-1910; 539-1834 (C)
seliasek@verizon.net

Scott Zide, Finance Chairman
1706 Bedwyn Lane

Midlothian, VA 23112

332-3476 (H) 339-8029
SZide@outdoorlivingbrands.com

2015-2016

Chris Edsall, Facilties
Lisa Edsall (spouse)
10906 Live Oak Court
Midlothian, VA 23113
814-6962
edsalllmc@yahoo.com

Chad Friedlein, Development
Courtney Friedlein (spouse)
12410 Avon Lake Circle
Midlothian, VA 23114
310-7162 (H)
chad.friedlein@ruffalocody.com

Corinne Rusher, PR
Stephen Rusher, (spouse)
3619 Lenox Forest Drive
Midlothian, VA 23113
263-5547 (C)
steverusher@yahoo.com

Father Christopher Hess, Pastor
Church of the Sacred Heart

9300 Community Lane

Prince George County, VA 23805
chess@richmonddiocese.org

Frankie Conway

Associate Supt. Of Catholic Schools
811 Cathedral Place

Richmond, VA 23220; 359-5661

Father Don Lemay, Pastor

St. Edward the Confessor Church
2700 Dolfield Drive

Richmond, VA 23235; 272-2948



